READ-A-THON
Book Log

How many books can you read before June 1st?
Set a goal and list the titles you’ve read below! If you heed more room to log your
books, write them on the back of this sheet!

NAME: BOOK GOAL.:

10.

11.

12.

13.

Don’t Forget!

Ask family and friends to
support you by making a

donation at:

mnspta.org/read-a-thon



http://mnspta.org/read-a-thon

